
SIKSHA-SATRA ADMISSION 2022, VISVA-BHARATI

SANTOSH PATHSHALA, 1ST YEAR
PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES OF DAYSCHOLAR  NEIGHBOURHOOD UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

PSEUDO 
NUMBER Sl. No. FORM NUMBER

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY YEAR OF BIRTH

STAFF 
QUOTA APPLIED CATEGORY

1 16 VBU21051289 ABHIRAJ ROY PRADIP ROY OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 17 VBU21050846 ABHIRAJ THAKUR KRISHNA THAKUR GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 36 VBU21051907 ADRIK MAL SONAM CHOUDHRI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 43 VBU21050701 AFRIN SULTANA KORBAN ALI GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 97 VBU21050621 ANISH KUMAR SUBHAYAN KUMAR GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 113 VBU21049788 ANUPRIYA TUDU SUMAN TUDU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 120 VBU21051788 ANUSHKA DAS AMAL KUMAR DAS GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 122 VBU21051362 ANUSHKA MONDAL ASIT MONDAL GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 124 VBU21051790 ANUVA DAS AMIT DAS SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
10 129 VBU21051780 APURBO MURMU MANGAL MURMU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 131 VBU21050121 ARADHYA GHOSH PRANAB GHOSH GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
12 135 VBU21050993 ARANYA ROY SANTANU ROY GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 146 VBU21050626 ARITRA PRAMANIK GOBINDA PRAMANIK SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 154 VBU21050559 ARKA ROY SANJIT ROY SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 156 VBU21050609 ARKO NAYEK SWAPAN KUMAR NAYEK GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 163 VBU21051660 ARPAN BAURI RAMHARI BAURI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 179 VBU21050546 ATREYEE 

MUKHERJEE
ANJAN MUKHERJEE GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

18 187 VBU21051256 AYAN NAYEK SANATAN NAYEK GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
19 203 VBU21050541 BARNALI PASWAN BUDDHADEV PASWAN SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
20 221 VBU21050828 CHOWDHURY TASNIM 

ALAM
CHOWDHURY BADRE ALAM GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

21 230 VBU21049905 DEBI MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
22 248 VBU21051559 DIPTO KONAI BUDDHADEB KONAI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
23 261 VBU21049991 FARIA HOSSAIN MD ISLAM HOSSAIN GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
24 267 VBU21050418 GUNGUN SARKAR BUDDHADEV SARKAR GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
25 289 VBU21051411 JAYAGATHA 

CHANDRA
MADHUSUDAN CHANDRA GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

26 309 VBU21050848 KORNA MAHARA SWADHIN MAHARA GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



27 333 VBU21049889 MD AFROZE MD JAHID BAKEEL OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
28 336 VBU21050671 MEGHA HEMBRAM JATINDRANATH HEMBRAM ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
29 338 VBU21050809 MEGHLA SEKH RAJESH SK GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
30 348 VBU21050790 MOUSUMI NOOR ELIM REJA GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
31 353 VBU21050686 NAINA CHOWDHURY SANTOSH CHOWDHURY SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
32 361 VBU21051288 NATASHA KHAN NASIF AHMED KHAN OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
33 363 VBU21051382 NAYANTARA MURMU KARTIK MURMU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
34 364 VBU21051683 NEHA CHAKRABORTY SITANATH CHAKRABORTY GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
35 384 VBU21049770 PAROMITA DAS NARAHARI DAS SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
36 385 VBU21050145 PAROMITA HAZRA PARTHA HAZRA SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
37 411 VBU21051147 PRIYO NATH 

CHANDRA
MILAN CHANDRA GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

38 442 VBU21051958 RISHI BAGDI LALTU BAGDI GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
39 448 VBU21050201 RITIKA MARANDI SAMIR MARANDI ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
40 454 VBU21050817 RUDRA KUMAR 

HAZRA
DINU HAZRA SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

41 470 VBU21050160 SAMRIDDHI SARKAR SAPTARSHI SARKAR GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
42 473 VBU21049995 SANGITA ROY RAKESH ROY GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
43 485 VBU21051519 SARTHAK RAJAK MINTU RAJAK SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
44 504 VBU21050889 SHIBAM BAURI SONU BAURI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
45 508 VBU21051879 SHIVAM BHANDARI MAHESH BHANDARI GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
46 515 VBU21051116 SHREYA HAZRA SANJAY KUMAR HAZRA SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
47 536 VBU21051593 SK AFRAZUDDIN SK NASIRUDDIN GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
48 570 VBU21051349 SOUROJA DAS ARABINDA DAS GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
49 586 VBU21050535 SUBHODEEP BAURI MANOJIT BAURI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
50 613 VBU21050684 SWATTIK LET KIRAN KUMAR LET SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
51 614 VBU21051265 SWETA SAHANI SHANKAR SAHANI GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
52 615 VBU21050782 SWITHIK DAS SANTANU DAS SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
53 620 VBU21049744 TAPASYA SINGHA SURAJIT SINGHA GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
54 623 VBU21051135 TISTA CHATTARAJ SANKHADIP CHATTARAJ GENERAL 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



SIKSHA-SATRA ADMISSION 2022, VISVA-BHARATI

SANTOSH PATHSHALA, 1ST YEAR
PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES OF DAY SCHOLAR NEIGHBOURHOOD OBC CATEGORY

Pseudo 
number Sl. No. FORM NUMBER

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY YEAR OF BIRTH

STAFF 
QUOTA APPLIED CATEGORY

1 16 VBU21051289 ABHIRAJ ROY PRADIP ROY OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 333 VBU21049889 MD AFROZE MD JAHID BAKEEL OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 361 VBU21051288 NATASHA KHAN NASIF AHMED KHAN OBC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



SIKSHA-SATRA ADMISSION 2022, VISVA-BHARATI

SANTOSH PATHSHALA, 1ST YEAR
PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES OF DAY SCHOLAR NEIGHBOURHOOD SC CATEGORY

PSEUDO 
NUMBER Sl. No. FORM NUMBER

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY YEAR OF BIRTH

STAFF 
QUOTA APPLIED CATEGORY

1 36 VBU21051907 ADRIK MAL SONAM CHOUDHRI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 124 VBU21051790 ANUVA DAS AMIT DAS SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 146 VBU21050626 ARITRA PRAMANIK GOBINDA PRAMANIK SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 154 VBU21050559 ARKA ROY SANJIT ROY SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 163 VBU21051660 ARPAN BAURI RAMHARI BAURI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 203 VBU21050541 BARNALI PASWAN BUDDHADEV PASWAN SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
7 248 VBU21051559 DIPTO KONAI BUDDHADEB KONAI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
8 353 VBU21050686 NAINA CHOWDHURY SANTOSH CHOWDHURY SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
9 384 VBU21049770 PAROMITA DAS NARAHARI DAS SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

10 385 VBU21050145 PAROMITA HAZRA PARTHA HAZRA SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
11 454 VBU21050817 RUDRA KUMAR 

HAZRA
DINU HAZRA SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]

12 485 VBU21051519 SARTHAK RAJAK MINTU RAJAK SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
13 504 VBU21050889 SHIBAM BAURI SONU BAURI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
14 515 VBU21051116 SHREYA HAZRA SANJAY KUMAR HAZRA SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
15 586 VBU21050535 SUBHODEEP BAURI MANOJIT BAURI SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
16 613 VBU21050684 SWATTIK LET KIRAN KUMAR LET SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
17 615 VBU21050782 SWITHIK DAS SANTANU DAS SC 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]



SIKSHA-SATRA ADMISSION 2022, VISVA-BHARATI

SANTOSH PATHSHALA, 1ST YEAR
PROVISIONAL LIST OF ELIGIBLE CANDIDATES OF NEIGHBOURHOOD ST CATEGORY

PDEUDO 
NUMBER Sl. No. FORM NUMBER

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER CATEGORY YEAR OF BIRTH

STAFF 
QUOTA APPLIED CATEGORY

1 113 VBU21049788 ANUPRIYA TUDU SUMAN TUDU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
2 129 VBU21051780 APURBO MURMU MANGAL MURMU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
3 230 VBU21049905 DEBI MURMU LAKHIRAM MURMU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
4 336 VBU21050671 MEGHA HEMBRAM JATINDRANATH HEMBRAM ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
5 363 VBU21051382 NAYANTARA MURMU KARTIK MURMU ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
6 448 VBU21050201 RITIKA MARANDI SAMIR MARANDI ST 2017 NO DAY SCHOLAR [NEIGHBOURHOOD]
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